Part name
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

● Wide resistance range from 10 Ω to 5 M Ω
● Precious metal alloy wiper
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
R  J  -  9   P   2  M Ω  (  2  0  5  )
Series name Resistance code
Resistance valueProduct shape
W：Top adjustment X：Side adjustment
 P：Side adjustment
—
—
UL94HB
UL94V-0
UL94V-0
—
RJ-918 TURNS CERMET TRIMMERS
RJ-9 構造図
2 1
3
4
5
6
!3
!2
!1
!0
9
8
7
RoHS compliant
RJ-9
CERMET TRIMMERSCT-9/RJ-9 型式一覧表
3 1
2
3 1
2
2
1 3
CT-9/RJ-9 型式一覧表
3 1
2
3 1
2
2
1 3
CT-9/RJ-9 型式一覧表
3 1
2
3 1
2
2
1 3
Test item Test conditions Specifications
Thermal shock